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FEASTING
ON ,WOLKE 7*






BREARFAST

from 9.00 am until 10.30 am

HAM & EGGS WITH ALPINE BREAD
2 EGGS
3 EGGS

ALPINE BREAD
TOMATOES - PESTO - CREAM CHEESE - AVOCADO

~WEISSWURST", MUSTARD & PRETZEL
FROM THE GROSSARLER GENUSS

WARM CROISSANT FROM THE OVEN

WARM NOUGAT CROISSANT FROM THE OVEN

8,50 €
10,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

3,50 €

4,50 €



STARTERS

BURRATA
TOMATOE - BASIL - CORAL CHIPS

CARPACCIO FROM THE BEEF
HERB PESTO - PARMESAN - MUSHROOMS

TUNA CEVICHE
AVOCADO - MANGO - CHILI

SALADS

MIXED SALAD
WTIH SHRIMPS
WITH BEIRID STRIPS

SALAD NIZZA
TUNA - GREEN BEANS - POTATOES
EGG - DIJON MUSTARD - OLIVES

SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE
LEAF SALAD - PEAR - WALNUT - POMEGRANATE
PICANDOU-GOAT CHEESE

18,00 €

18,00 €

20,00 €

7,00 €
23,00 €
25,00 €

18.00 €

18,00 €



SOUPS

BEEF BROTH
WITH SLICED PANCAKES
WITH CHEESE DUMPLINGS

PUMPKIN AND ORANGE CREAM SOUP
BREAD-CROUTONS - STYRIAN SEED OIL

CLEAR BOUILLABAISSE
FRIED FISH FILLETS - ROUILLE SAUCE - CROSTINI

8,50 €
9,50 €

9,00 €

18,00 €




We are happy to inform you
about daily
recommendations from the

MAIN DISHES cloud kitchen.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 17,00 €
PARMESAN
SPAGHETTI POMODORO 16,00 €
PARMESAN
TAGLIATELLE WITH PESTO 23,00 €

FRIED TOMATOES - PINE NUTS - PARMESAN

ZOODLES [ZUCCHINI NOODELS] VEGAN 22,00 €
PICKLED POINTED PEPPERS - RED LENTIL RAGOUT - ROCKET

SPINACH DUMPLINGS 20,00 €
MELTED CHERRY TOMATO - CHEESE - BROWN BUTTER

FRIED CHAR FILLET 29,00 €
SUGAR SNAP PEAS - HERB RISOTTO - RIESLING SAUCE

JVIENNA SCHNITZEL" rroM THE VEAL 29,00 €
WITH FRENCH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES - CRANBERRIES

LVIENNA SCHNITZEL"™ FROM THE CHICKEN 19,00 €
WITH FRENCH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES - CRANBERRIES

CLOUD-BURGER From SALZBURGER BEEF 26,00 €
TOMATO - PICKLE - MELTED ONION - FRENCH FRIES
CHEDDAR - HOMEMADE SAUCE

BEEF GOULASH ,FIAKER STYLE" 28,00 €
FRIED EGG - PICKLE - SPAETZLE - SAUSAGES

PINK ROASTED STEAK
OF SIRLOIN (200 gr./ 300 gr.) 36,00 / 46,00 €
GREEN BEANS - POTATOES-GRATIN - PORT WINE-JUS



RIDS CHOICE

BEEF BROTH WITH SLICED PANCAKES
PASTA POMODORO / BOLOGNESE

JVIENNA SCHNITZEL™ FrOM THE CHICKEN
WITH FRENCH FRIES

1 PAIR OF GRILLED SAUSAGES
WITH FRENCH FRIES

1 PAIR OF SAUSAGES
WITH MUSTARD, HORSERADISH & BREAD

FRENCH FRIES

FRONT COOKING

CURRY WITH RICE
(ALL CURRIES BASED ON COCONUT MILK, VEGAN]
YELLOW cumwjl | RED CURRY jjj

OPTIONAL WITH:
WOK VEGETABLES
SHRIMPS
CHICKEN

Curry
wine recommendation

ASIA CUVEE
WINERY WIENINGER / VIENNA
(1/81) 7,20 € [ (0,75 1) 42,00 £

8.50 €

10,00 €

12,00 €

11,00 €

6,50 €

7,00 €

21,00 €
28,00 €

22,00 €






DESSERTS

HOMEMADE ,KAISERSCHMARRN®
APPLE PUREE - PLUM ROASTER (20 MIN.|

CREME BROLEE

FROM THE TAHITI VANILLA
PEAR - RASPBERRY SORBET

VARIATION OF THE VALRHONA CHOCOLATE
SEMI-LIQUID CHOCOLATE CAKE - SOUR CHERRY

DARK CHOCOLATE CAMELACA (15 MIN.|

CAKE OF THE DAY

HOMEMADE SORBETS (15scoop)

ICE CREAM (15scoop)
VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT ALLERGENS AND INGREDIENTS
OUR TRAINED STAFF WILL BE HAPPY TO PROVIDE INFORMATION.

ALL PRICES IN EUROS INCL. ALL TAXES.

17,00 €

14,00 €

15,00 €

7,00 €

3,50 €

2,50 €






DRINKS
. FROM HEAVEN



APERITIVO
MARTINI BIANCO [1/16 1] ji)r | 7.20

CAMPARI ORANGE & 8.00
CAMPARI SODA { 7.00
III
NEGRONI . 11,00
TANQUERAY N°10 - ANTICA FORMULA - CAMP . .
A‘ﬁhf‘!i?. oy -g
MOSCOW MULE ' 11,00
VODKA - LIME - GINGER BEER ,‘%
LONDON MULE 11,00
TANQUERAY N°10 - LIME - GINGER BEER
GLASS OF WOLKE 7 SPARKLING WINE | BRUT {0.10 1] 6.00
GLASS OF WOLKE 7 SPARKLING WINE | ROSE (0.10 1 6.00
GLASS OF PROSECCO VILLA SANDI (0.10 1] 6.20
II'II '.I
i \
OURTIP u
’(H
WOLKE 7 SPARKLING ROSE (
(3 1t) 190 €



SPRIZZZ

SPARKLING WHITE WINE (0,251
SUMMER SPARKLING WINE (0,25 1)
SPARKLING WHITE WINE SWEET (o0.25 1)
SPARKLING MUSKATELLER (o0.25 1)
ELDERBERRY SPARKLING WINE (0,251

RAINBOW SPARKLING WINE (0.251)
WITH APRICOT-STRAWBERRY RED BULL

BLUE SKY SPARKLING WINE (0,25 1)
WITH WINTER EDITION RED BULL - ICED GUMMY BEAR

LILLET BERRY (o0.251]
LILLET BLANC - PURPLE BERRY - BERRIES

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ (0.251)
LIMONCELLO - SPARKLING WINE - BITTER LEMON - LEMON

APEROL SPRITZ (o.251)
APEROL - WINE - SPARKLING WATER - ORANGE

VENEZIANO (0,25 1]
APEROL - SPARKLING WINE - SPARKLING WATER - ORANGE

HUGO (0,25 1)
SPARKLING WINE - SPARKLING WATER - ELDERBERRY - MINT

4,50

4,30

4,70

7,00

4,80

5,50

5,50

7,90

7.50

7,90

8,50

7,90



MOCKTAILS WITHOUT ALKOHOL

TEA TONIC
EARL GREY - KARDAMOM SYRUP - LIME - TONIC WATER

SANBITTER SPARKLING
SANBITTER - SPARKLING WATER - ORANGE

BERRY INNOCENT
0.0% GIN - PURPLE BERRY

HIBISCUS FlZZ
HIBISCUS - SPARKLING WATER - LEMON

RED BULL

RED BULL CLASSIC /| SUGARFREE (0,25 1]
RED BULL APRICOT-STRAWBERRY EDITION (0,25 1)
RED BULL WINTER EDT. ICED GUMMY BEAR (0,25 1]

RED BULL ORGANICS

TONIC WATER (0,251
BITTER LEMON (o0.25 1)
EASY LEMON (o.25 1)
GINGER ALE (0,251
GINGER BEER {0,251
PURPLE BERRY (0.251]
BLACK ORANGE (o0.25 1]
SIMPLY COLA (o0.25 1)

.80
.80
.80
.80
.80

=T~

4,80
4,80
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SOFT DRINKS

MOUNTAIN WATER
(0,251/ 0,50 1/ 0,75 1]

ROMERQUELLE MINERAL WATER (0.331)
SPARKLING / STILL

ROMERQUELLE MINERAL WATER (0.75 1]
SPARKLING / STILL

SKI WATER (0.251/ 0.501)

ELDERBERRY WATER (0.25 1/ 0,501)

SODA LEMON (0.251/ 0.501)

COCA COLA / FANTA [ SPRITE (0.251/ 0,50 1]

ALMDUDLER / ICE TEA LEMON
COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO |Fiasche 0,33 1]

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC (0,20 1)

APPLE JUICE [ BLACK CURRANT JUICE
PURE (0.25 1/ 0.501)

STILL (0.251/ 0.501)

SPARKLING (0.25/ 0,50 1)

APRICOT / STRAWBERRY / MANGO / ORANGE
PURE (0.201)

STILL (0,50 1)

SPARKLING (0,50 1)

1,50 € [ 3,00 € [ 4,00
3,80

6.80

2,80 € [ 4,90
2,80 € [ 4,90
2,60 € [ 4,40
3,70 € [ 6,20

4,80
4,80

3,50 € [ 6,00 €
3,00 € /5,30 €
3,20 € [ 5,60 €

4,30
5,30
5,60



BEER

STIEGL GOLDBRAU (0,50 1]

STIEGL GOLDBRAU {(0.30 1]

STIEGL BEER NON ALCOHOL (o.501)

STIEGL WEIZENBIER NATURTRUB (0.50 1)

STIEGL WEIZENBIER NATURTRUB (0.301)
FRANZISKANER WEIZENBIER DARK (o0.501)
STIEGL SPORT WEIZENBIER NON ALCOHOL (0,50 1)
STIEGL RADLER (o0.501)

STIEGL RADLER (0,301

BOTTLE BEER

WOCHTA HELL (0.5 1)
TEGERNSEER (0,50 1]
AUGUSTINER (0,50 1]
SCHLADMINGER (0.50 1)

LOOONGDRINKS .

SKI WATER

FLOGERL

VODKA BULL / LEMON
VODKA WELLNESS
FLYING HIRSCH

JACKY BULL

BACARDI / JACKY COLA
GIN & TONIC

6.20
5,20
6,10

5,50
.80
.80
.20
.20

gl oo o o

.60
.60
.60
.60

o o o o

.50
.50
.80
.00

gl o1 o1 B

6,10
5,80
7,20
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GIN (4 CL)

TANQUERAY N°10 ENGLAND

ALPIN GIN GUGLHOF | SALZBURG

GIN'DARA sT. JOHANN

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD

HENDRICK'S scotLaND

GIN MARE spaIN

TANQUERAY 0,0% NON-ALCOHOLIC | ENGLAND

VODRA ey

VODKA ABSOLUT sweDEN
VODKA AXBERG AusTRIA
BELVEDERE ALTITUDE poLAND

RUM, WHISK(E)Y s e

RON ZACAPA 23 Y

RUM DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

TAUERNROGG SINGLE MALT WHISKY
GUGLHOF | SALZBURG

THE DALMORE 15 Y
HIGHLANDS

9.00
10,00
9,00
12,00
10,00
11,00
8.00

6.00
8.00
7,50

12,00
15,00
9,00

15,00

(@I I (o) (ap)  (0p) @) (@)



BITTERS & LIQUERS

JAGERMEISTER (2 cil
BERLINER LUFT (2 ci)
RAMAZOTTI (4 c1)
AVERNA (4 ci
AMARETTO (4 ci)
BAILEYS (4 ci)

FINE SPIRITS 2 e,

GUGLHOF HALLEIN

ALTER APFEL 2017 (appLE]
ROTE WILLIAMS BIRNE 2019 (rep pear)
WILD RASPBERRY 2019

ROWAN BERRY
GENTIAN

NUSSERL (nu1)

WILLI / APRICOT / PINE [ FRUIT
WILLI WITH FRUIT (2 ¢}
NONINO GRAPPA MERLOT

4,
4,
.50
.50
.50
.50

ol o1 ol

gl AW W

50
00

.00
.00
.50

.00
.50

.80
.50
.50
.50
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BOTTLEN & SPECIALS

BOTTLES

INCL. 6 SIDE DRINKS
RED BULL | TONIC WATER | BITTER LEMON | COCA-COLA

BARCADI (0.701) 15
ABSOLUT VODKA (0,701 120
VODKA BELVEDERE (0.701) 150
ALPIN GIN (0,70 1) 120
GIN MARE (o0.701) 120
GIN HENDRICKS (o0.701] 130
SPECIALS

PACKAGE PETRUS 65.
7X JAGERMEISTER & 7X STIEGL BEER 0,3 INCL. WOLKE 7 SUNGLASSES
PACKAGE HEAVEN 200,00 €

1 BOTTLE ABSOLUT (0,7 I], 6x RED BULL & WOLKE 7
SPARKLING ROSE (1,5 1), 2x HEADBANDS

PACKAGE SPARKLE & ,SCHMARREN® 55,00 €
BOTTLE WOLKE 7 SPARKLING WINE (0,75 1] & ,KAISERSCHMARREN"

.00 €
.00 €
.00 €
.00 €
.00 €
.00 €

00 €



AFRO COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACCHIATO

WE USE FRESH MILK AND OAT MILK ON REQUEST.

HOT DRINKRS

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH
+ RUM (2 cl]

+ BAILEYS (2 cl)

+ AMARETTO (2 cl]

AFRO TEE
ASSAM [ FRUITFIELDS |/ EARLY GREY [ GREEN LEAVES
MINTY BREEZE / GOLDEN CHAMOMILE [ HERBS

+ RUM (2 cl
+ OBSTLER (2 cl]

HOT LEMON
MULLED WINE
TEA WITH RUM

3.90
4,90
4,50
5,20
5,80

8.20
8.20

4,50

7.10
8.10

dh  dh HREGHENGEH

3,50 €
5,20 €

5,80



WQﬁé? HUT MAGIC

T ANGEL (2 c1) 4,90 €
WARM EGG LIQUER - WHIPPED CREAM

WOLKE 7 (2 cl 4,90 €
CHOCOLATE LIQUER - WHIPPED CREAM

-

i
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A LITTLE PARTY KILLED NOBODY!

Parties are meant to be celebrated and ,Wolke 7* at the top station of
the Kieslerbahn is the perfect place to do so. Inside you can expect
: '\F various parlors and on the terrace we can serve up to 140 people.

“ .. SUN LOUNGEE: CA. 40 PERSONS.

%% " LOUNGE SOUTH: CA. 50 PERSONS.

OUTDOOR TERRACE: CA. 140 PERSONS.

For your event, whether it's your own round, your mother-in-law’s
half-round, Wuffo Waldi's anniversary - ,Wolke 7° is looking forward to
being your host. Asking is for free.

¢ @JTIME

AT WOLKE 7

Except Monday and Thursday, there is daily from 12.00 pm until 4.00 pm
finest DJ sound on ,Wolke 7°. #untzuntzuntz

Check the latest DJ-set on:
www.wolke7grossarl.com/de/events-specials
or on Insta: sky.loungewolke?7




DECEMBER 2024

SAT 14.12. OPENING: ROSE & SNOW
With the exclusive wine Romy Rosalia DAC from the winery Piribauer.
MON 30.12. SILVESTER WARM UP
Warm up for 2025 with cool vibes and a magnificent view.
JANUARY 2025
SUN 05.01. SNOW & GLOW
With DJ, neon lights, neon outfits & more.
FRI 24.01. WEISSWURST SUMMIT
Bavarian classics, dirndl & lederhosen style and cool beats.
FEBRUARY 2025
SAT 01.02. MAJA
Electronic Music Event by Mole & Jean Philippe
[Tickets at www.maja-event.com]
SUN 02.02. BERLINER LUFT PARTY
Vibes, that touch the sky.
SAT 08.02. GIN MARE
Mediterranean flair on WOLKE 7.
FRI 14.02. LOVE IS IN THE AIR

Bring your sweetheart and you get a glass of sparkling wine.



FOR ALL THOSE

DRESSED UP
MARCH 2025 a glass Romy Rosalia
for free!
SAT 01.03. ANGEL & DEVIL
Carnival
TUE 04.03. ANGEL & DEVIL
Carnival
SAT 08.03. SCHIBIZA
Skiing, Dancing and Grossarltal Vibes, powered by Lillet.
SAT 15.03. ROSE & SNOW
With the exclusive wine Romy Rosalia DAC from winery Piribauer.
SUN 16.03. WINE AFTER PARTY
As part of the gondola dinner (only with ticket).
SAT 22.03. LADIES SUNDOWNER m
APRIL 2025 )
SAT 05.04. ROSE & SNOW
With the exclusive wine Romy Rosalia DAC I ! I
from winery Piribauer.
FRI 24.04. RABBIT PARTY |
Eastern on WOLKE 7
MON 21.04. CLOSING PARTY E 1
Thank you & a warm reunion on WOLKE 7!
EE.;.‘E_ DAILY OPEN FROM 08.30 AM UNTIL 4.00 PM. <
E‘f{[;ﬂr MONDAY & THURSDAY NO DJ. m
- TABLE RESERVATION RECOMMENDED.



NESSLERHOF

WWW.NESSLERHOF.AT



FEEL THE
NATURAL
HAPPINESS

5 ‘

-

The Nesslerhof, the natural happiness
hotel, lives up to its name and
embodies a lively, stylish and luxurious
ambience in the Grossarl Valley. Ski-in,
ski-out from the wellness hotel and in
just 15 minutes at an altitude of almost
2,000 meters in the amadé ski area
with 70 directly accessible kilometers
of slopes. Discover unforgettable
moments of pleasure with a variety of
regional delicacies. Treat yourself to
pure relaxation in our spa and wellness
world and the spacious 800m? natural
bathing pond or experience ultimate
privacy in the exclusive private spa of
our newly built suites.

Let yourself be enchanted!



DAS

EDELWLEISS

SALIBURG MOUMTAIN RESORT

FAMILIE HETTEGGER

R 2>
RP) PP pa .

WWW.EDELWEISS-GROSSARL.COM



FAMILIAR.
WARM.
NATURAL.

Arrive and feel good! As soon as

you enter the Alpinlounge you can feel the
warmth and comfort in the room.

In the lobby, you can already sense the
size of the magnificent resort and its
warm family atmosphere. A great location
directly at the valley station of the
panorama lift offers the perfect start to
an even better day’s skiing, true to the
motto “Ski In - Ski Out”. Another absolute
highlight is the 7,000 m2 EDELWEISS
Mountain Spa with separate adults-only
and family areas. The two outdoor pools
with views of the breathtaking Grossarl
mountains and the spacious sauna area
offer plenty of space for relaxation. In
the modern Family Spa, families can look
forward to an indoor pool and textile
saunas as well as a unique indoor slide
park over 3 floors.

A resort by generations for generations!



JORFRIND

” BAR - BISTRO - CAFE

DL

WWW.DORFKIND-GROSSARL.AT



THE HEART OF
THE MARKET-
PLACE!

Whether you want to start the day with
a hearty breakfast, crave a coffee

with traditional pastries or enjoy our
continuously warm cuisine, you've come
to the right place.

In the evening, our cozy bistro
transforms into a lively bar where you
can end the day with a drink in a relaxed
atmosphere.

This is where Grossarl meets, where the
heart of the village beats. Come by and
experience the warm hospitality and
special charm of Dorfkind Grossarl.

We look forward to seeing you!

OPENING HOURS:
MON-THU, SUN: 08.30 am - 23.00 pm,
FRI & SAT: 08.30 am - 1.00 pm



s 2,
f.pp*

The Inferno is the new pizzeria at the

valley station of the Kieserlbahn in Grossarl.

Here you can enjoy fiery dishes, hot & cold drinks
and a great team of staff.

We wish you a great time and the best
entertainment!
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WOLRE 7

CRogshRY

RESERVATION

+43 6414 94100

info@wolke7grossarl.com

WWW.WOLKE7GROSSARL.COM



